
COMPASSVALE SECONDARY SCHOOL  
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR MAJOR EVENTS/PROGRAMMES 2023 

(Updated as of 1 March 2023. Changes are reflected in red.) 
 

Term Date Day Major School Programmes & Events 
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3-6 Jan Tue-Fri Sec 1 Orientation  

13 Jan Fri Sec 1 Parents’ Talk & CCA Open House 

20 Jan Fri Chinese New Year Celebration  

14 Feb  Tue  HBL Day  

7 Mar  Tue HBL Day  

8-10 Mar Wed-Fri Term-End-Programme 1 
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30 Mar Thu HBL Day  

11 Apr Tue HBL Day  

28 Apr Fri HBL Day  

4 May Thu HBL Day  

5 May Fri Annual Awards Day (Sec 4-5, Selected Sec 1-3 Students)  

10 May Wed Supplementary HBL Day 

22-25 May Mon-Thu Term-End-Programme 2 
[Last Day of School on 25 May, Thu] 

22 May-1 June Mon-Thu Sec 3 MOE-OBS Challenge Programme  

23-25 May Tue-Thu Sec 1 Outdoor Adventure Learning Programme  

26 May  Fri Sec 1-5 Meet-the-Form-Teachers for Parents  

26 May  Fri Sec 2 Subject Combination Talk for Parents (Online) 
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3 Jul Mon School Holiday for Youth Day 

4 Jul Tue HBL Day (updated) 

12 Jul Wed HBL Day (updated) 

14 Jul Fri Annual Race 

24 Jul Mon HBL Day (updated) 

25-27 Jul Tue-Thu HBL Days (Cancelled) 

8 Aug Tue National Day Celebration  
[Early dismissal; students will be informed of time] 

10 Aug Thu School Holiday for National Day 

16 Aug Wed HBL Day (Sec 1-3 only)  

31 Aug Thu Teachers' Day Celebration  
[Early dismissal; students will be informed of time] 

1 Sep Fri School Holiday for Teachers' Day 

TE
RM

 4
 

11 Sep Mon HBL Day (Sec 1-3 only) 

13 Oct Fri HBL Day (Sec 1-3 only)  

16 Oct Mon Marking Day  
[Students need not report to school] 

23, 25-27 Oct Mon, Wed-Fri Term-End-Programme 3 
[Last Day of School on 27 Oct, Fri] 

24 Oct Tue Results Management Day  
[Students need not report to school] 

14 Nov Thu Sec 4/5 Graduation Night (updated) 

18 Nov Sat Open House for P6 pupils / parents  
 


